Combo Meals Per Station

Prices posted at Each Station

Pizza Combo Meal: $5.75

* Oneslice of Pizza
*  One Qualifying Side
*  One Water or Small Milk

Pasta Combo Meal: $5.75

*  Plate of Pasta with Sauce
*  One Qualifying Side
*  One Water or Small Milk

Grill Combo Meal: $5.75

*  One Sandwich
*  One Qualifying Side
*  One Water or Small Milk

Fusion Combo Meal: $5.75

*  Fusion Entrée
*  Fusion Side(s)
e  Water or Small Milk

Salad Bar Combo Meal: $5.75

* Large Salad
*  One Qualifying Side
*  One Water or Small Milk

Soup Combo Meal: $5.75

* Large 160z Soup
*  One Qualifying Side
*  One Water or Small Milk

Wrap Combo Meal: $5.75

* Wrap
*  One Qualifying Side
*  One Water or Small Milk

*Qualifying Sides Include: boat of fries, small salad, small plate of pasta, small
soup or bag of chips



Cheese Pizza Per Slice
Pepperoni Pizza Per Slice
Specialty Pizza Per Slice
Hamburger/Cheeseburger
Chicken Sandwich
Specialty Sandwich

Plate of Pasta with Sauce
Plain Plate of Pasta
Small Plate of Pasta
Large Salad

Small Salad

Large Soup (160z)

Small Soup (80z)

Wrap

Boat of Fries

Chips

Padua Cookies (2pk)
Parfait (assorted)

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Cup

Al La Carte Menu Items:
$2.75

$3.00
$3.25
$3.75
$4.00
$4.25
$4.25
$3.50
$2.00
$4.75
$3.00
$3.75
$2.75
$4.75
$2.25
$1.75
$1.25
$2.75
$2.50

*All Menu Items subject to change



Beverage Menu:

Bottle of Water $1.25
Small Milk (1/2 pint) $1.25
Large Milk (160z) $2.00
200z Bottled Beverage (assorted) $2.50
Gatorade/Propel $3.00
Tropicana Juice $2.50
Starbucks $3.50
Ice Cream:
Large Cones $3.25
Twix/Snickers Bar $3.50
Andes Mint Bar $2.50
Cookie Sandwich $3.25
Strawberry Shortcake Bar $2.75
Chocolate Eclair Bar $2.75
Sundaes (assorted) $3.25

Ice Cream Pints (assorted) $4.00



