#### **Combo Meals Per Station**

### Prices posted at Each Station

Pizza Combo Meal: \$5.75

- One slice of Pizza
- · One Qualifying Side
- One Water or Small Milk

Pasta Combo Meal: \$5.75

- Plate of Pasta with Sauce
- · One Qualifying Side
- One Water or Small Milk

Grill Combo Meal: \$5.75

- One Sandwich
- One Qualifying Side
- One Water or Small Milk

**Fusion Combo Meal: \$5.75** 

- Fusion Entrée
- Fusion Side(s)
- Water or Small Milk

Salad Bar Combo Meal: \$5.75

- Large Salad
- One Qualifying Side
- One Water or Small Milk

Soup Combo Meal: \$5.75

- Large 16oz Soup
- One Qualifying Side
- One Water or Small Milk

Wrap Combo Meal: \$5.75

- Wrap
- One Qualifying Side
- One Water or Small Milk

\*Qualifying Sides Include: boat of fries, small salad, small plate of pasta, small soup or bag of chips

# Al La Carte Menu Items:

Cheese Pizza Per Slice	\$2.75
Pepperoni Pizza Per Slice	\$3.00
Specialty Pizza Per Slice	\$3.25
Hamburger/Cheeseburger	\$3.75
Chicken Sandwich	\$4.00
Specialty Sandwich	\$4.25
Plate of Pasta with Sauce	\$4.25
Plain Plate of Pasta	\$3.50
Small Plate of Pasta	\$2.00
Large Salad	\$4.75
Small Salad	\$3.00
Large Soup (16oz)	\$3.75
Small Soup (8oz)	\$2.75
Wrap	\$4.75
Boat of Fries	\$2.25
Chips	\$1.75
Padua Cookies (2pk)	\$1.25
Parfait (assorted)	\$2.75
Seasonal Fresh Fruit Cup	\$2.50

<sup>\*</sup>All Menu Items subject to change

## **Beverage Menu:**

Bottle of Water \$1.25

Small Milk (1/2 pint) \$1.25

Large Milk (16oz) \$2.00

20oz Bottled Beverage (assorted) \$2.50

Gatorade/Propel \$3.00

Tropicana Juice \$2.50

Starbucks \$3.50

### Ice Cream:

**Large Cones** \$3.25 Twix/Snickers Bar \$3.50 **Andes Mint Bar** \$2.50 **Cookie Sandwich** \$3.25 **Strawberry Shortcake Bar** \$2.75 **Chocolate Éclair Bar** \$2.75 Sundaes (assorted) \$3.25 \$4.00 Ice Cream Pints (assorted)